WaterSaver Faucet Co.
701 West Erie Street
Chicago, IL 60654
312 666 5500 telephone
312 666 5501 facsimile
wsflab.com
Flexible Laboratory Fittings
Quick Connects - Locking Plugs

(21mm)
3/8" NPT Male Inlet
Key Color Part Number Key Color Part Number
BLACK QPDL-B-3M-K1 GRAY QPDL-B-3M-K9
ORANGE QPDL-B-3M-K2 DARK GRAY QPDL-B-3M-K10
GREEN QPDL-B-3M-K3 LIGHT BLUE QPDL-B-3M-K11
YELLOW QPDL-B-3M-K4 LIGHT GREEN QPDL-B-3M-K12
BLUE QPDL-B-3M-K5 TAN QPDL-B-3M-K13
WHITE QPDL-B-3M-K6 PINK QPDL-B-3M-K14
PURPLE QPDL-B-3M-K7 RED QPDL-B-3M-K15
BROWN QPDL-B-3M-K8
3/8" NPT Female Inlet
Key Color Part Number Key Color Part Number
BLACK QPDL-B-3F-K1 GRAY QPDL-B-3F-K9
ORANGE QPDL-B-3F-K2 DARK GRAY QPDL-B-3F-K10
GREEN QPDL-B-3F-K3 LIGHT BLUE QPDL-B-3F-K11
YELLOW QPDL-B-3F-K4 LIGHT GREEN QPDL-B-3F-K12
BLUE QPDL-B-3F-K5 TAN QPDL-B-3F-K13
WHITE QPDL-B-3F-K6 PINK QPDL-B-3F-K14
PURPLE QPDL-B-3F-K7 RED QPDL-B-3F-K15
BROWN QPDL-B-3F-K8
3/8” O.D. Tube Compression Inlet
Key Color Part Number Key Color Part Number
BLACK QPDL-B-3C-K1 GRAY QPDL-B-3C-K9
ORANGE QPDL-B-3C-K2 DARK GRAY QPDL-B-3C-K10
GREEN QPDL-B-3C-K3 LIGHT BLUE QPDL-B-3C-K11
YELLOW QPDL-B-3C-K4 LIGHT GREEN QPDL-B-3C-K12
BLUE QPDL-B-3C-K5 TAN QPDL-B-3C-K13
WHITE QPDL-B-3C-K6 PINK QPDL-B-3C-K14
PURPLE QPDL-B-3C-K7 RED QPDL-B-3C-K15
BROWN QPDL-B-3C-K8
Note: For stainless steel, use designation “SS” in place of “B”.
Example: QPDL-SS-3M-KX